
MARINE
CHAIN

Laclede Chain is proud to bring you the most advanced year-round marine 
chain solutions on the market today. Specially made for nautical applications, 
our team is committed to staying ahead of the curve to ensure you consistently 
experience performance and safety like you’ve never seen before. Plus, buy and 
ship any time of the year to meet your demand.

Custom options available to meet your specific 
needs including long-lasting chain finishing 
with Galv360®

CUSTOMIZABLE CHAIN

Laclede has been producing chain in the USA 
since 1854 to meet quality and safety standards 
with faster turnaround times. 

USA MADE

Laclede Chain’s variety of accessories are specifically 
designed for flexibility and built to ISO safety standards 
and classification regulations.

ACCESSORIES THAT FIT

High-strength steel formed to withstand the 
toughest marine applications.

HIGH QUALITY

Mooring Chain
Trawling Chain
Windlass Chain

ALL CHAIN & ACCESSORY SPECIFICATIONS 
AVAILABLE IN OUR CATALOG

Scallop/Sweep Chain
Grade 30 Chain
Grade 43 Chain

USA LCMC

YOUR PROVIDERGO-TO
MARINE CHAIN

IN

OR (800) 325-2699 LACLEDECHAINCOM

//  WARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMITS

//  DO NOT USE FOR OVERHEAD LIFTING

//  MADE IN THE USA



2,600 0.275 0.845 0.425 800

3,900 0.343 1.030 0.490 550

5,400 0.397 1.220 0.600 400

1/4

5/16

3/8

WINDLASS CHAIN

WIRE
DIAMETER (IN)

CHAIN TRADE 
SIZE (IN)

WORKING
LOAD LIMIT

(LBS)

INSIDE
LENGTH (IN)

INSIDE 
WIDTH (IN) 

FEET PER
DRUM (FT)

2719-543-06

2723-543-06

2726-543-06

PART
NUMBER

4,050 0.385 1.63 0.663 400

6,900 0.509 2.14 0.887 200

9,750 0.630 2.53 0.938 150

3/8

1/2

5/8

MOORING CHAIN

WIRE
DIAMETER (IN)

CHAIN TRADE 
SIZE (IN)

WORKING
LOAD LIMIT

(LBS)

INSIDE
LENGTH (IN)

INSIDE 
WIDTH (IN) 

FEET PER
DRUM (FT)

2626-543-06

2633-543-06

2639-543-06

PART
NUMBER

8,800 0.385 1.63 0.66 400

15,000 0.509 2.02 0.92 200

22,600 0.630 2.53 0.93 150

3/8

1/2

5/8

TRAWLING CHAIN

WIRE
DIAMETER (IN)

CHAIN TRADE 
SIZE (IN)

WORKING
LOAD LIMIT

(LBS)

INSIDE
LENGTH (IN)

INSIDE 
WIDTH (IN) 

FEET PER
DRUM (FT)

2684-543-31

2686-543-31

2687-543-31

PART
NUMBER

 14,000 0.630 1.950 0.950 150

 14,000 0.630 1.950 0.950 750

5/8

5/8

SCALLOP & SWEEP CHAIN

WIRE
DIAMETER (IN)

CHAIN TRADE 
SIZE (IN)

WORKING
LOAD LIMIT

(LBS)

INSIDE
LENGTH (IN)

INSIDE 
WIDTH (IN) 

FEET PER
DRUM (FT)

2603-543-31

2603-645-31

PART
NUMBER

HIGH TEST CHAIN

0.267

0.319

0.385

0.496

0.630

MATERIAL
DIAMETER (IN)

1/4

5/16

3/8

1/2

5/8

CHAIN TRADE 
SIZE (IN)

2,600

3,900

5,400

9,200

13,000

WORKING
LOAD LIMIT (LBS)

1.02

1.15

1.30

1.56

1.87

INSIDE
LENGTH (IN)

0.50

0.49

0.60

0.81

1.00

INSIDE 
WIDTH (IN) 

CALL FOR OTHER PACKAGING OPTIONS

MARINE CHAIN

OR (800) 325-2699 
DISTRIBUTED BY:

LACLEDECHAINCOM


