

Laclede Chain is proud to bring you the most advanced year-round marine chain solutions on the market today. Specially made for nautical applications, our team is committed to staying ahead of the curve to ensure you consistently experience performance and safety like you've never seen before. Plus, buy and ship any time of the year to meet your demand.

CUSTOMIZABLE CHAIN

Custom options available to meet your specific needs including long-lasting chain finishing with Galv360®

USA MADE

Laclede has been producing chain in the USA since 1854 to meet quality and safety standards with faster turnaround times.

ACCESSORIES THAT FIT

Laclede Chain's variety of accessories are specifically designed for flexibility and built to ISO safety standards and classification regulations.

HIGH QUALITY

High-strength steel formed to withstand the toughest marine applications.

USA

ALL CHAIN & ACCESSORY SPECIFICAT AVAILABLE IN OUR CATALOG

- **Mooring Chain**
- Scallop/Sweep Chain
- **Trawling Chain**
- Grade 30 Chain
- Windlass Chain Grade 43 Chain



// WARNING: NEVER EXCEED WORKING LOAD LIMITS



// DO NOT USE FOR OVERHEAD LIFTING



// MADE IN THE USA

YOUR GO-TO PROVIDER IN IMARINE CHAIN

CHAIN

LCMC

LACLEDECHAINCOM OR (800) 325-2699

MARINE CHA

WINDLASS CHAIN						
CHAIN TRADE SIZE (IN)	WORKING LOAD LIMIT (LBS)	WIRE DIAMETER (IN)	INSIDE LENGTH (IN)	INSIDE WIDTH (IN)	FEET PER DRUM (FT)	PART NUMBER
1/4	2,600	0.275	0.845	0.425	800	2719-543-06
5/16	3,900	0.343	1.030	0.490	550	2723-543-06
3/8	5,400	0.397	1.220	0.600	400	2726-543-06

MOORING CHAIN						
CHAIN TRADE SIZE (IN)	WORKING LOAD LIMIT (LBS)	WIRE DIAMETER (IN)	INSIDE LENGTH (IN)	INSIDE WIDTH (IN)	FEET PER DRUM (FT)	PART NUMBER
3/8	4,050	0.385	1.63	0.663	400	2626-543-06
1/2	6,900	0.509	2.14	0.887	200	2633-543-06
5/8	9,750	0.630	2.53	0.938	150	2639-543-06

TRAWLING CHAIN						
CHAIN TRADE SIZE (IN)	WORKING LOAD LIMIT (LBS)	WIRE DIAMETER (IN)	INSIDE LENGTH (IN)	INSIDE WIDTH (IN)	FEET PER DRUM (FT)	PART NUMBER
3/8	8,800	0.385	1.63	0.66	400	2684-543-31
1/2	15,000	0.509	2.02	0.92	200	2686-543-31
5/8	22,600	0.630	2.53	0.93	150	2687-543-31

SCALLOP & SWEEP CHAIN						
CHAIN TRADE WORKING WIRE SIZE (IN) (LBS) DIAMETER (IN	INSIDE N) LENGTH (IN)	INSIDE WIDTH (IN)	FEET PER DRUM (FT)	PART NUMBER		
5/8 14,000 0.630	1.950	0.950	150	2603-543-31		
5/8 14,000 0.630	1.950	0.950	750	2603-645-31		

HIGH TEST CHAIN						
CHAIN TRADE SIZE (IN)	WORKING LOAD LIMIT (LBS)	MATERIAL DIAMETER (IN)	INSIDE LENGTH (IN)	INSIDE WIDTH (IN)		
1/4	2,600	0.267	1.02	0.50		
5/16	3,900	0.319	1.15	0.49		
3/8	5,400	0.385	1.30	0.60		
1/2	9,200	0.496	1.56	0.81		
5/8	13,000	0.630	1.87	1.00		

CALL FOR OTHER PACKAGING OPTIONS

DISTRIBUTED BY:

